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Women / A6 / Juniors
Session: 4R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Kronberger339
I & M

8.500 7.150 9.3509.300 34.300
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe DeMaso345
I & M

8.700 6.850 9.2509.250 34.050
3 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Kendra Shouse343
I & M

8.600 7.250 9.0008.600 33.450
4 1 4T 4T 3 

3 

Rachel Grant337
Team Oswego

9.000 6.000 9.2508.600 32.850
1 7 4T 2T 4 

4 

Janeth Resendez350
Riverside

8.800 6.300 8.4008.800 32.300
2 5T 3 9 5 

5 

Samantha Smith351
Riverside

8.300 6.500 8.8008.400 32.000
8 4 6T 7T 6 

6 

Ella Robare344
I & M

8.400 5.900 9.0008.400 31.700
6T 8 6T 4T 7 

7 

Hannah Meyers338
Team Oswego

8.400 6.300 8.8007.800 31.300
6T 5T 8 7T 8 

8 

Rikki Damaschke341
I & M

7.800 0.000 9.0000.000 16.800
9 9 9 4T 9 

9 
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